Controlling Your Environment
Energy Efficient Airconditioning Solutions
Air Conditioners
Postal Address
PO Box 1023
Coorparoo QLD 4151

Air Flow
Vertical/Horizontal
Air Conditioners
Temperature Setting
Fan Speed Setting
24 hourTimer
LED Display/
                      Follow Me
On/Off
Mode Setting
Air Flow
Sleep Mode
Turbo
Air Conditioners
Wall Mounted Split - Fixed Speed
2.7kW WMF-27
3.5kW WMF-35
5.0kW WMF-50
6.4kW WMF-64
8.3kW WMF-83
*Subject to terms and conditions
Quiet Design
Without decreasing the
airflow and capacity the

resumes.
Electronic Diagnosis
If an abnormal operation or
parts failure is detected the
unit will switch off and display
a fault code on the indoor
unit
Two Way Piping Connection
Both left and right sides of the indoor
unit are possible making installation
options easier.Anti-Cold Air
This function prevents cold air
blowing out at the beginning of
operation, which avoids
discomfort to the user
2.4kW WMV-24
3.5kW WMV-35
5.0kW WMV-50
6.7kW WMV-67
8.0kW WMV-80
WMF-27/QD0G(A)
C-WMF-27/QD0G(A)
WMF-35/QD0G
C-WMF-35/QD0G

discomfort to the user
360° Airflow Panel
360° air outlet makes for equal
fast and wide-range cooling
Built in Drain Pump
The drain pump can lift the
condensing water up to 750mm.
Electronic Diagnosis
If an abnormal operation or
parts failure is detected the
unit will switch off and display
a fault code on the indoor
unit
*Subject to terms and conditions
DC Inverter Ducted Split
5.3kW CSV-53
7.1kW CSV-71
8.1kW CSV-81
11.0kW CSV-110
12.8kW CSV-128
Quiet Design
Without decreasing the
airflow and capacity the
large cross flow fan can

parts failure is detected the
unit will switch off and display
a fault code on the indoor
unit
Auto Defrost
The unit can prevent
the evaporator from
freezing in extreme
temperatures
Wired Controller
Wired controllers can be
fixed on the wall,It
comes as Standard
with this unit.
*Subject to terms and conditions
5.3kW CDV-53
7.3kW CDV-73
8.8kW CDV-88
10.4kW CDV-104
13.5kW CDV-135
16.8kW CDV-168
CDV-53/ QRC8(A)
C-CDV-53/ QRC8(A)
CDV-73/ Q
C-CDV-73/ Q